











Piano






 








 









 




 



















 








 














4






 















    

   




 








 






 







 






















7


    

   




 








 






 







 


























 








 
















10 

 











 























    
5




 








 









 

 








 






















13 











 








 








 











 

















 



     

5




 








 






"Future City"
Kirby's Epic Yarn

Composed by Tomoya Tomita 
Arranged by LeviR.star

Nintendo, HAL Laboratory, Good-Feel © 2010
https://www.NinSheetMusic.org/











16 


 

 

 






 














   






















 






 






















19    






















 







 


























 








 















22 


 











 

















 








 








 






               4 4

4
4






 






















25






 








 












 





















 








 














28






 





















 








 






  







 
















2 "Future City"











31






 








 











 





















 








 














34

  







 





















 








 











 
























37     




          



 




          










39

    

           
simile

 

           









41

    

           

 

           

3
"Future City"











43

 

           

 





 

 





 








  










46 
 

 





 








  







 
 




 








  










 






















49 
 

 





 








  


 

 





 








  







 
 




 








  









52 










 



















 









 













 


























55 





 









 












 















4 "Future City"


